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(298) Andrea ALBARELLI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:39.154 
1:35.698 
1:32.331 
1:31.474 

Diff 

+7.680 
+4.224 
+0.857 

Time of Day 

13:30:28.002 
13:32:03.700 
13:33:36.031 
13:35:07.505 

Printed: 22/06/2019 13:46:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
600 STK-OPEN 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:26:00 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

22/06/2019 13:20 


